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CONCURSANTE /PILOTO / COPILOTO

ESTRADENSE
JACOBO SENIN PERERA

ESCUDERIA TABOADELA
PABLO REY PEREZ

MAKI SPORT
ALEXIS VIEHTEZ LOSADA

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
JORGE PEREZ ALONSO

+TALLER COMPETICION
JESUS LOPEZ FERNANDEZ

LUNTRA
JAVIER CARBALLO FERNANDEZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
ALFONSO VENTIN GIL

CELANOVA MOTOR )
ABRAHAN VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ

SENRA SPORT
MANUEL SENRA CAAMANO

CELANOVA MOTOR
BERNARDINO LORENZO CID

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
JHONATAN ALVAREZ ROSENDO

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
BENIGNO PORTO PAZOS

CARRACEDO COMPETECION
JUAN JOSE COUCEIRO ESCUDERO

CELANOVA MOTOR
ANGEL FREIRE FERNANDEZ

VIDUEDO
JESUS VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ

MAS TALLER COMPETICION
MATEO GARCIA GUERRA

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM

ISMAEL MARTIN MARTINEZ CONDE

BUXA MOTOR POIO
JOSE ANGEL RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

MAKI SPORT
JACOBO ANDUJAR MOURE

ESCUDERIA TABOADA
BRAIS RIGUEIRA MONTES

SENRA SPORT
RUBEN BLANCO PEREIRA

TALARINO
JOAO VASQUES

SAN PAIO
XIAN PRADO SILVA

TABOADELA
SIMON MARTINEZ SALDANA

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
KEVIN CID FONDEVILA

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
RICARDO LIGERO VALLADEROS

VEHICULO

NOVA
PROTO NPO1

NORMA
M20F

FORMULA
CELTIC-DICODE FA2

PORSCHE
991 GT3 CUP 2015

FORWIN
RS23

PORSCHE
GT3 RS CUP

YACAR
CROSSCAR

YACAR
CROSS

PEUGEOT
308 TCR

FORMULA
SMB X21

BMW
3351

LABASE
SX01

RENAULT
5 GT TURBO

CITROEN
AXSCC

NISSAN
350Z

LABASE
SX01

BMW
3000T1

YACAR
CROSS

CITROEN
AXSCC

RENAULT
CLIO WILLIAMS

MITJET
SUPERTURISMO

BMW
E36

FORMULA
OUTEDA MK4

SEAT
LEON SUPERCOPA MK1

BMW
M3 E36

SEAT
LEON SUPERCOPA MK2

www.atodomotor.com
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TEMPO
(PENAL)
(KM/H)

2:02.166
(144,39)

2:06.989
(138,91)

2:09.334
(136,39)

2:17.938
(127,88)

2:19.345
(126,59)

2:22.610
(123,69)

2:23.315
(123,09)

2:26.213
(120,65)

2:27.026
(119,98)

2:28.270
(118,97)

2:28.460
(118,82)

2:29.016
(118,38)

2:30.929
(116,88)

2:33.277
(115,09)

2:34.254
(114,36)

2:36.947
(112,39)

2:37.254
(112,18)

2:37.377
(112,09)

2:37.647
(111,90)

2:37.761
(111,81)

2:38.211
(111,50)

2:39.938
(110,29)

2:41.393
(109,30)

2:41.459
(109,25)

2:42.012
(108,88)

2:46.070
(106,22)

DIF 1°/ ANT

+0.000
+0.000

+4.823
+4.823

+7.168
+2.345

+15.772
+8.604

+17.179
+1.407

+20.444
+3.265

+21.149
+0.705

+24.047
+2.898

+24.860
+0.813

+26.104
+1.244

+26.294
+0.190

+26.850
+0.556

+28.763
+1.913

+31.111
+2.348

+32.088
+0.977

+34.781
+2.693

+35.088
+0.307

+35.211
+0.123

+35.481
+0.270

+35.595
+0.114

+36.045
+0.450

+37.772
+1.727

+39.227
+1.455

+39.293
+0.066

+39.846
+0.553

+43.904
+4.058
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CONCURSANTE /PILOTO / COPILOTO

ESTRADENSE
ROBERTO BARRERO FUENTES

TABOADA
MIGUEL RATON SOENGAS

CONGOSTRA TEAM SANXENXO
SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ COSTAS

ESCUDERIA TABOADA
FERNANDO VARELA COSTOYA

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
MIGUEL ANGEL ALONSO GARCIA

O CONVENTO MOTORSPORT
MANUEL LOPEZ LOPEZ

AGE MOTORSPORT
DAVID RODRIGUEZ SANDOVAL

ESTRADENSE
JUAN JOSE RECIMIL TABOADA

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ PEREZ

VALDEORRAS
MARIA ABALDE LARINO

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
JUAN CARLOS LAGE CORREDORIA

OURENSE
HECTOR MOSQUERA RODRIGUEZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
ANGEL JESUS ROSENDO ACUNA

OURENSE
ANTONIO MOSQUERA SUAREZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
PABLO CASTRO ACUNA

SAN PAIO
SAMUEL PEREZ CALVINO

TABOADELA )
RUBEN CAERO FERNANDEZ

AUTOMOBIL CLUBE TALARINO
MARCELINO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ

TALARINO
PABLO MARTINEZ CASAS

BARBADAS
ANTONIO CID ALVAREZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
ISRAEL LAMAS DIOS

CELANOVA MOTOR

MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ

BARBADAS

JUAN CARLOS VILLANUEVA FERNANDEZ

CONGOSTRA TEAM SANXENXO
JESUS POMBO VARELA

TOTAL: 50

VEHICULO

SEAT
124

YACAR
CARCROSS

CITROEN
SAXO VTS 16V

SEMOG
TROFEU

MITSUBISHI
LANCEREVO V

FORD
SIERRA COSWORTH

OPEL
CORSAB

TOYOTA
STARLET

PEUGEOT
106

PEUGEOT
206

BMW
E36

CITROEN
Cc2

RENAULT
CLIO 16V

SUZUKI
SWIFT SPORT 1.3 N3

CITROEN
AXGTI

PEUGEOT
205 GTX 1.6 16V

PEUGEOT
206

PEUGEOT
206 RC

PEUGEOT
206 XS

RENAULT
CLIO 16V

FORD
FIESTA MK1

FORMULA
OUTEDA MK4

FORD
SIERRA COSWORTH

TATUUS
FR/2.0/13

www.atodomotor.com

gLR NON CARROZADOS  CARROZADOS
5/4 16°
6/9 120
1/5C 17°
719 13°
6/4 18°
714 190
2/5C 20°
1/6 21°
3/5C 220
1/58 23°
2/5A 24°
4/5C 25°
5/5C 26°
2/5B 27°
6/5C 28°
715C 29°
3/58 30°
4/5B 31°
8/5C 320
9/5C 33°
2/6 34°
4/10 140
6/3 35°
3/7 15°

15 35

TEMPO
(PENAL)
(KM/H)

2:46.378
(106,02)

2:47.259
(105,47)

2:47.785
(105,13)

2:47.992
(105,01)

2:49.959
(103,79)

2:50.412
(103,51)

2:50.512
(103,45)

2:51.952
(102,59)

2:53.449
(101,70)

2:53.512
(101,66)

2:53.943
(101,41)

2:55.418
(100,56)

2:55.925
(100,27)

2:56.314
(100,05)

2:57.201
(99,55)

2:58.071
(99,06)

3:03.027
(96,38)

3:05.372
(95,16)

3:05.517
(95,09)

3:06.741
(94,46)

3:13.100
(91,35)

3:16.146
(89,93)

3:16.388
(89,82)

4:34.628
(64,23)

DIF 1°/ ANT

+44.212
+0.308

+45.093
+0.881

+45.619
+0.526

+45.826
+0.207

+47.793
+1.967

+48.246
+0.453

+48.346
+0.100

+49.786
+1.440

+51.283
+1.497

+51.346
+0.063

+51.777
+0.431

+53.252
+1.475

+53.759
+0.507

+54.148
+0.389

+55.035
+0.887

+55.905
+0.870

+1:00.861
+4.956

+1:03.206
+2.345

+1:03.351
+0.145

+1:04.575
+1.224

+1:10.934
+6.359

+1:13.980
+3.046

+1:14.222
+0.242

+2:32.462
+1:18.240
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